AGENDA LAND, NATURAL RESOURCE & CULTURAL PRESERVATION BUSINESS, FINANCE & JUSTICE JOINT COMMITTEE

December 11, 2012 5:30 p.m.

A. CALL TO ORDER: Thomas Yahola, Chairperson

B. INVOCATION:

C. ROLL CALL: Rebecca Crowels, Legislative Clerk

D. ESTABLISHMENT OF QUORUM:

E. APPROVAL OF MINUTES: July 17, 2012 and Sept. 25, 2012

F. ORDER OF BUSINESS:

- TR 12-102 A TRIBAL RESOLUTION OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION APROVING THE FORMATON OF "MUSCOGEE NATION COMMERCIAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY, LLS, "AS A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY AND AUTHORITY THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF TO EXECUTE THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION AND OPERATING AGREEMENT FOR ITS FORMATION Sponsor: Sam Alexander Postponed on 9/25/2012
- TR 12-172 A TRIBAL RESOLUTION OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL TO TURN OVER THE MANAGEMENT AND REGULATION OF THE RED CLAY SPORTS BAR AND CASINO TO THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION'S CASINOS AND THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION OFFICE OF PUBLIC GAMING Sponsor: Keeper Johnson; Co-Sponsor: Eddie LaGrone
- NCA 12-144 A LAW OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION AMENDING NCA 12-094 (A LAW OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION AUTHORIZING THE APPROPRIATION OF FUNDS TO BE USED TOWARD THE PURCHASE OF RIVERWALK CROSSING DEVELOPMENT AND FOR INCIDENTAL COSTS AND IMPROVEMENTS) Sponsor: Sam Alexander Postponed on 9/25/2012

F.	OTHER :	RUSIN	IFCC.
r.	OTHER.	DUSIN	

- G. ANNOUNCEMENTS:
- H. ADJOURNMENT: BENEDICTION: